

G.R.-723/15

Order dated:- 21/04/2023

This day is fixed for Evidence .

Three (03) accused persons are absent with out taking any steps.

No witness is present today.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution taken by the Local Bar Association, Jhargram.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 10/10/2023 for evidence .

Accused persons on bail are as before.

Issue summons upon C.S.W-2.

D &C

C.J.M.

Jhargram

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Jhargram