

GR-723/15

Order dated:- 18.04.2024

This day is fixed for Evidence.

Three (03) accused person are represented by filing petition u/s 317 of Cr. P.C.

No witness is present today.

Issue summon upon the C.S.W.-2.

Fix 29.10.2024 for evidence.

Accused persons on bail are as before.

D &C

C.J.M.

Jhargram

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Jhargram