

GR-723/15

Present:-Sri Manabendra Nath Ghosh

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Jhargram

J.O. Code-WB-01229

Order dated:-11.02.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Three(03) accused persons are represented by filing petition u/s 317 of Cr. P.C.

No witness is present today.

Issue summon upon the C.S.W.-2.

Fix 03.04.2025 for evidence.

Accused persons on bail are as before.

D &C

C.J.M.

Jhargram

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Jhargram